



16917

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		840846	HOUSING, Actuator Arm Support	1		
2	10	89766	SCREW, (#10-32 x .620)	2		
3	12	859080	WASHER	2		
4	11	859124	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
5		840845	ARM, Actuator	1		
6		863187A04	SENDER ASSEMBLY, Trim	1		
7		57008	RETAINER	2		
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
9	10	37978	SCREW, (#10-32 x .750)	2		
10		840843	LINK ROD	1		
11	11	65110	NUT	1		
12	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	1		
13	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
14	17	67297	CLEVIS PIN	1		
15		891578	BRACKET, Trim Tab	1		
16	10	85486	SCREW, (.250-20 x .375)	2		
17	84	895820T02	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1		